



Independent, Fee-Only Advisors

Our Standard Is To Act In Our Client's Best Interest.

Learn More

About Us

OUR PROCESS

At Cornerstone Wealth
Management, we act as your
fiduciary in all of the financial areas
of your life. We are committed to
thoroughly understanding our
clients' financial needs and
circumstances to fulfill this duty
and to best serve their interests.

OUR HISTORY

The foundation of what is today
Cornerstone Wealth Management
began back in 1963 as a financial
accounting and income tax
practice in Westlake, Ohio. The
firm served many individuals,
business owners, and corporate
clients.

OUR FOUNDER

Dave Gomersall was the founder and long-time president of Cornerstone Wealth Management. He was a successful business owner, fisherman, hunter, boater, avid traveler and entrepreneur with a

Our Services









Wealth Management

Cornerstone Wealth
Management acts as
your family's CFO and
coordinates all of the
moving parts of your
financial life, working in
partnership with your
team of advisors & other
experts that you trust in
handling your various
affairs.

Investments

Cornerstone Wealth Management provides investment advisory services to individuals, businesses, trusts, and retirement plans.

Financial Planning

Cornerstone Wealth
Management's financial
planning services help
individuals identify the
strengths and
weaknesses of their
current & future financial
picture.

Business Solutions

Often times business owners are too absorbed in their business to tend to their own financial needs, and they may also overlook key planning considerations that could help their business grow and prosper.

FAQ

Registered Investment Advisor?

Fee-Only Registered Investment Advisors have a fiduciary responsibility to choose investments that are in your best interest. Registered Investment
Advisors are bound to a
fiduciary standard that was
established as part of the
Investment Advisors Act of
1940, which hold advisors to a
standard that requires them
to act and to provide advice
only in their client's best
interests.

TD Ameritrade Institutional is our firm's custodian who provides research, trading functions, technology, and various other investment operations.

View All FAQ's

Recent Blogs



Helping Your Parents Manage Financial Tasks

Jun 14, 2019



Major Risks to Family Wealth
May 29, 2019

View All Blog's

Informational Videos



The Very High Cost of Waiting to Save for Retirement



Why Financial Planning is an Absolute Necessity for Everyone



Fee-Only, Fiduciary, Independent Advisors

Office

835 Sharon Drive, Suite 280

Westlake, OH 44145

Contact Info Quick Access

Email

info@cornerstone we althought.com

Phone

About Us

440-899-4000

Our Services

Toll Free

888-993-2727

Account Access

FINRA - BrokerCheck is an important tool for investors to use to help them make informed choices about the individuals and firms with which they conduct business. Please click the logo below to research this company or any of the investment professionals you are working with.



DISCLAIMER: THERE CAN BE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO ACCURACY, COMPLETENESS, OR RESULTS OBTAINED FROM ANY INFORMATION POSTED ON THIS OR ANY LINKED INTERNET SITE.

Cornerstone Wealth Management (CWM) is a Security & Exchange Commission (SEC) registered investment adviser, doing business in Ohio. Information relating to securities is intended for use by individuals residing in states in which the investment advisor representative has received licensure or is otherwise exempt from filing status. This site does not constitute a complete description of our investment services and is for informational purposes only.

Nothing on the CWM website should be construed as a solicitation, offer or recommendation, to acquire or dispose of any investment or to engage in any other transaction. We do not render or offer to render personalized investment advice or financial planning advice through our website. Advice can only be given after delivery of our Disclosure Document and execution of an investment advisory agreement by the client and CWM.

Information throughout this internet site, whether investment specific, charts, articles, or any other statements regarding market or other financial information, is obtained from sources which we, and our suppliers, believe reliable, but we do not warrant or guarantee the timeliness or accuracy of this information. The information and opinions contained in this website are provided by CWM for personal use and informational purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Nothing contained on this website constitutes investment, financial, legal, tax or other advice or is to be relied on in making an investment or other decision. Nothing on this site should be interpreted to state or imply that past results are an indication of future performance.

© 2019 Cornerstone Wealth Management All rights reserved.